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U-19 Championship
2019/20 16th round, Match #96

Friday, 06.03.2020, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 80

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Olkhovyi Illia
15 Bekerskyi Ihor
9 Hulevskyi Denys
17 Adele Babatunde Saliu
13 Sporyi Ivan
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
10 Tkach Nazar
18 Komarets Maksym
4 Oberman Yevhen (C)
2 Krushynskyi Borys
5 Mavdryk Roman

Substitutes
3 Malets Andrii
6 Khytren Taras
11 Kunyk Dmytro
12 Maloid Dmytro
20 Hural Roman
16 Topchii Serhii
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

25 Deneha Artem
14 Sakhno Dmytro
99 Salabai Anton
24 Soloviov Andrii
5 Demianenko Danylo (C)
7 Sirenko Oleksandr
20 Malaki Oleksii
18 Litvinov Oleksandr
4 Marchuk Andrii
9 Smazheliuk Artem
11 Tylinskyi Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Kuvshynkin Andrii
13 Melnyk Maksym
77 Fedorchuk Vladyslav
8 Trubnikov Oleh
10 Koval Oleksii
15 Pavlenko Maksym
17 Kryvenko Davyd

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #96
Friday, 06.03.2020, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 80

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
8' 9 Smazheliuk Artem

15' 11 Tylinskyi Volodymyr

15 Bekerskyi Ihor 41'

44' 24 Soloviov Andrii

10 Tkach Nazar
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan 46'

17 Adele Babatunde Saliu
16 Topchii Serhii 59'

59' 11 Tylinskyi Volodymyr
8 Trubnikov Oleh

9 Hulevskyi Denys
3 Malets Andrii 65'

15 Bekerskyi Ihor 71'

5 Mavdryk Roman
6 Khytren Taras 77'

79' 14 Sakhno Dmytro
77 Fedorchuk Vladyslav

8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian 86'

90' 9 Smazheliuk Artem
10 Koval Oleksii

4 Oberman Yevhen 90'

90+4' 24 Soloviov Andrii
17 Kryvenko Davyd

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


